Day Date April 2023 \Vorking days
Saturday 01.04.2023 1
Sunday 02.04.2023 -
Monday 03.04.2023 Reopening of classes KG - IX 2
Tuesday 04.04.2023 3
Wednesday 05.04.2023 4
Thursday 06.04.2023 5
Friday 07.04.2023 « | Good Friday -
Saturday 08.04.2023 Admin Day %!
Sunday 09.04.2023 5
Monday 10.04.2023 6
Tuesday 11.04.2023 7
Wednesday 12.04.2023 8
Thursday 13.04.2023 Last working day for KG - II 2
Friday 14.04.2023 | Tamil New Year ;
Saturday 15.04.2023 .
Sunday 16.04.2023 .
Monday 17.04.2023 10
Tuesday 18.04.2023 11
Wednesday 19.04.2023 12
Thursday 20.04.2023 13
Friday 21.04.2023 | Last working day for IIT - VIII 14
Saturday; 22.04.2023 Ramzan -
Sunday 23.04.2023 5
Monday 24.04.2023 15
Tuesday 25.04.2023 16
Wednesday 26.04.2023 17
Thursday 27.04.2023 18
Friday . 28.04.2023 Last working day for IX - XII - |
Saturday 29.04.2023
Sunday 30.04.2023

Number of Working Days: 184




Day Date June 2023 Working days
Thursday 01.06.2023 -
Friday 02.06.2023 -
Sacurday 03.06.2023 >
Sunday 04.06.2023 -
Monday 0506.2023' School Reopens for classes IX, X & XII, LKG 1

Induction Programme
Tuesday 06.06.2023 2

- Wednesday 07.06.2023 3.

Thursday 08.06.2023 School Reopens for UKG - VIII & XI, Induction 4

Programme - XI
Friday 09.06.2023 Induction Programme - X1 5
Saturday 10.06.2023 .
Sunday 11.06.2023 -
Monday 12.06.2023 Issue of Library Cards - IX to XII 6
Tuesday 13.06.2023 Announcement of School Election 7
Wednesday 14.06.2023 Issue of Library Cards - VI to VIII 8
Thursday 15.06.2023 9
Friday 16.06.2023 10
Saturday 17.06.2023 Parents’ Meeting - X & XII -
Sunday 18.06.2023 -
Monday 19.06.2023 11
Tuesday 20.06.2023 Issue of Library Cards - IV &V 12
Wednesday 21.06.2023 KG Colours Day - Red 13
Thursday 22.06.2023 14
Friday 23.06.2023 Founders” Day 15
Saturday 24.06.2023 Exposure Trip - XII, No Bag Day - XI & X, 16

Exposure Trip - IX
Sunday 25.06.2023 -
Monday 26.06.2023 School Election 17
Tuesday 27.06.2023 Announcement of Election Result ‘ 18
Wednesday 28.06.2023 Sharing Day - Class V 19
Thutsday 29.06.2023 | Bakrid s
Friday 30.06.2023 Investiture Ceremony 20

Number of Working Days: 18%2 + 20 = 382 27




Day Date July 2023 Working days
Saturday 01.07.2023 1
Sunday 02.07.2023 -
Monday 03.07.2023 2
Tuesday 04.07.2023 3
Wednesday | 05.07.2023 4
Thursday 06.07.2023 Sharing Day - [ 5
Friday 07.07.2023 | Sharing Day - IV 6
Saturday 08.07.2023 | ]
Sunday 09.07.2023 -
Monday 10.07.2023 Parents’ Meeting - 111 7
Tuesday 11.07.2023 Parents’ Meeting - IV 8
Wednesday | 12.07.2023 | Parents’ Meeting - V & VI 9
Thursday 13.07.2023 Parents’ Meeting - VII 10
Friday 14.07.2023 | Parents’ Mecting - VIIL, Enrichment Programme - V A 11
Saturday 15.07.2023 Parents’ Meeting - IX & XI -
Sunday 16.07.2023 -
Monday 17.07.2025 12
Tuesday 18.07.2023 No Bag Day - II 13
Wednesday 19.07.2023 No Bag Day - V 14
Thursday 20.07.2023 Sharing Day - XII 15
Friday 21.07.2023 No Bag Day - 1 16
Saturday 22.07.2023 Exposure Trip - X, Exposure Trip - V 17
Sunday 23.07.2023 :
Monday 24.07.2023 Sharing Day VIII 18
Tuesday 25.07.2023 KG Colours Day - Blue 19
Wednesday 26.07.2023 Grandparems Day- KG o I 20

| Thussday - [ 27.07.2025 | Sports Day (Games) 21
| Friday 28.07.2023 | Sports Day 22
Saturday 29.07.2023 | Muharram ;
Sunday 30.07.2023 -
Monday 31.07.2023 Exposure Trip - 111 % 25
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Day Date’ August 2023 Working days
Tuesday 01.08.2023 No Bag Day - VI 1
Wednesday 02.08.2023 Exposure Trip - LKG 2
Thursday 03.08.2023 Parents’ Meeting KG 3
Friday 04.08.2023 Parents’ Meeting I & II 4
Saturday 05.08.2023 ;
Sunday 06.08.2023 -
Monday - 07.08.2023 Exposure Trip - UKG 5
Tuesday 08.08.2023 Computer Supplementary - VIII B 6
Wednesday | 09.08.2023 7
Thursday 10.08.2023 No Bag Day - IV 8
Friday 11.08.2023 Exposure Trip - I 9
Saturday 12.08.2023 Exposure Trip - VIL, Trekking - X, 10

Trekking VIII
Sunday 13.08.2023 -
Monday 14.08.2023 No Bag Day - VII 11
Tuesday 15.08.2023 Independence Day -
Wednesday 16.08.2023 Sharing Day VII 12
Thursday 17.08.2023 Enrichment Programme - IV A 13
Friday 18.08.2023 Shatirig Day V1 14
Saturday 19.08.2023 -
Sunday 20.08.2023 -
Monday 21.08.2023 Exposure Trip - II 15
Tuesday 22.08.2023 Sharing Day - 11 16
Wednesday 23.08.2023 Computer Supplementary - VII B 17
Thursday 24.08.2023 Sharing Day - III 18
Friday 25.08.2023 19
Saturday 26.08.2023 Inter School Competition, ATAL -VIII, 20

Trekking - VI, Exposure Trip - VI
Sunday 27.08.2023 "
Monday 28.08.2023 Sharing Day - X ‘21
Tuesday 29.08.2023 Story Narration - 11 22
Wednesday 30.08.2023 Story Narration - KG
Thursday 31.08.2023 KG Colours Day - Yellow

Number of Working Days: 612 + 24 = 85 29




Day Date September 2023 Working days
Friday 01.09.2023 | Sharing Day - KG, No Bag Day - X 1
Saturday 02.09.2023 .
Sunday 03.09.2023 .
Monday 04.09.2023 2
Tuesday 05.09.2023" | Teachers Day 3
Wednesday 06.09.2023 4
Thursday 07.09.2023 | Gokulashtami -
Friday 08.09.2023 5
Saturday 09.09.2023 | Trekking - XII, Exposure Trip - VI, 6

' Exposure Trip - IV

Sunday 10.09.2023 -

Monday 11.09.2023 7

Tuesday 12.09.2023 | Pet Day - UKG 8

Wednesday 13.09.2023 9

Thursday 14.09.2023 | Trekking - IX 10
Friday 15.09.2023 | Sharing Day - IX & XI 11
Saturday 16.09.2023 -

Sunday 17.09.2023

Monday 18.09.2023 | Ganesh Chathurthi -~

Tuesday 19.09.2023 | No Bag Day - III, No Bag Day - VIII 12
Wednesday | 20.09.2023 | Exposure Trip - VIII 13
Thursday 21.09.2023 | KG Colours Day - Green 14
Friday 22.09.2023 | Trekking - XI 15
Saturday 23.09.2023 | Trekking - VII, ATAL - VI, Exposure Trip - XI 16
Sunday 24.09.2023 | Term 1 Holidays begin -

Monday 25.09,2023 Tour (VII - XII) ' -

Tuesday 26.09.2023 | Tour (VII - XII) :

Wednesday 27.09.2023 | Tour (VII - XII) -

Thursday 28.09.2023 Miladinabi -

Friday 29.09.2023

Saturday 30.09.2023

Number of Working Days: 85%2 + 16 = 1012 30




Day‘ Date - October 2023 Working days
Sunday Q} 10.2023 -
Monday 02.10.2023 Gandhi Jayanthi .
Tuesday 03.10.2023 School Reopens 1
Wednesday 04.10.2023 2
Thursday 05.10.2023 . 3
Fridéy 06.10.2023 4
Saturday 07.10.2023 =

_ Sunday 08.10.2023 -
Monday 09.10.2023 Sharing Day - XI 5
Tuesday 10.10.2023 6
Wednesday 11.10.2023 Exposure Trip - LKG 7
Thursday 12.10.2023 8
Friday 13.10.2023 9
Saturday 14.10.2023 Trekking - X 10
Sunday 15.10.2023 :
Monday 16.10.2023 - | Sharing Day - XI 11
Tuesday 17.10.2023 12
Wednesday 18.10.2023 No Bag Day - XII 13
Thursday 19.10.2023 Annual Day 1 14
Friday 20.10.2023 Annpual Day 2 15
Sniclay 21.10.2023 s
Sunday . 22.10.2023 -
Monday 23.10.2023 Saraswathi Pooja 2
Tuesday 24.10.2023 Vijayadasami - No Bag Day - VII 16
Wednesday | 25.10.2023 | No Bag Day - II 17
Thursday 26.10.2023 KG Colours Day - Orange 18
Friday 27.10.2023 19
Saturday 28.10.2023 Trekking - VI, ATAL - VIII 20
Sunday 29.10.2023 -
Monday 30.10.2023 No Bag Day - 1
Tuesday 31.10.2023 Story Narration - |

Number of Working Days: 101}

b+ 22 =123V 31




Number of Working Days: 123V + 24 = 147
g La)
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Day Date November 2023 Working days
Wednesday 01.11.2023 Rhymes Day - KG I
Thursday 02.11.2023 Exposure Trip - 1 2
Friday 03.11.2023 Computer Supplementary VI B 3
Saturday 04.11 .20235 Exposure Trip - XI, ATAL - VII 4
Sunday 05.1 1.2023' -
Monday 06.11.2023 Exposure Trip - II 5
Tuesday 07.11.2023 6
Wednesday 08.11.2023 | Exposure Trip - VI 7
Thursday 09.11.2023 8
Friday 10.11.2023 | Project Display - 1 & 11 9
Saturday 11.11.2023 -
Sunday 12.11.2023 Diwali -
Monday 13.11.2023 Diwali -
Tuesday 14.11.2023 Children’s Day 10
Wednesday 15.11.2023 11
Thursday 16.11.2023 - 12
Friday 17.11.2023 13
Saturday 18.11.2023 Exposure Trip - VIII, Exposure Trip - IX, ‘14

Slam Book Photo - XI1

Sunday 19.11.2023 -

Monday 20.11.2023 . 15
Tuesday 21.11.2023 16
Wednesday 22.11.2023 17
Thursday 23.11.2023 18
Friday 24.11.2023 19
Saturday 25.11.2023 Expoéure Trip - VII, Trekking - XII, ATAL - VI 20
Sunday 26.11.2023 Karthigai Deepam -

Monday 27.11.2023 21
Tuesday 28.11.2023 Exposure Trip - 111 22
Wednesday 29.11.2023 Computer Supplementary - VIITA T 23
Thursday 30.11.2023 | KG Colours Day - Purple e f‘%‘““\\ 24




Day Date - December 2023 Working days
Friday 1.12.2023 Enrichment Programme - V B 1
Saturday 2.12.2023 4
Sunday 3.12.2023 ;
Monday 4.12.2023 Art week Celebration 2
Tuesday 5.12.20%23 Art week Celebration 3
Wednesday 6.12.2023 Art week Cclebrazion 4
Thursday 7.12.2023 Art week Celebration 5
Friday 5122023 | Arcweek Celebration 3
Saturday 9.12.2023 Exposure Trip -V, Trekking - XI 7
Sunday 10.12.2023 :
Monday 11.12.2023 8
Tuesday 12.12.2023 Story Narration - KG 9
Wednesday 13.12.2023 Enrichment Programme - IV B- 10
Thursday 14.12.2023 Exposure Trip - UKG 11
Friday 15.12:2023 Computer Supplementary VII A 12
Saturday 16.12.2023 Exposure Trip - IV, Trekking - IX -
Sunday 17.12.2023 -
Monday 18.12.2023 13
Tuesday 19.12.2023 No Bag Day - VIII 14
Wednesday 20.12.2023 15
Thursday 21.12.2023 No Bag Day - IIL 16
Friday 22.12.2023 Minisports Day - KG to I 17
Saturday 23.12.2023 Exposure Trip - XII, Exposure Trip - X, 18

‘ “Trekking VII

Sunday 24.12.2023 ' -

Monday 25.12.2023 Christmas -

Tuesday 26.12.2023 19
Wednesday 27.12.2023 Sharing Day - 11 !20
Thursday 28.12.2023 21
Friday 29.12.2023 | KG Colours Day - Pink 22
Saturday 30.12.2023

Sunday .31.12.2023

Number of Working Days: 147%2 + 22 = 169% 33




Day Date January 2024 Working days
Monday 01.01.2024 New Year :
Tuesday 02.01.2024 ]
Wednesday 03.01.2024 2
Thursday 04.01.2024 3
Friday 05.01.2024» 4
Saturday 06.01.2024 5
Sunday 07.01.2024 -
Monday 08.01.2024 6
Tuesday 09.01.2024 Sharing Day - KG 7
Wednesday 10.01.2024 Sharing Day - I 8
Thursday. 11.01.2024 Sharing Day - I 9
Friday 12:01.2024 L 10
Saturday 13.01.2024 -
Sunday 14.01.2024 Bhogi -
Monday 15.01.2024 Pongal -
Tuesday 16.01.2024 Thiruvalluvar day -
Wednesday 17.01.2024 Uzhavar Thirunal -
Thursday 18.01.2024 -
Friday 19.01.2024 -
Saturday 20.01.2024 -
Sunday 21.01.2024 &
Monday 122.01.2024 School Reopens 11
Tuesday 23.01.2024 Sharing Day - VI 12
Wednesday | 24.01.2024 13
Thursday 25.01.2024 Sharing Day - IV 14
Friday 26.01.2024 Republic Day -
Saturday 27.01.2024 Teachers’” Seminar -
Sunday 28.01.2024 -
Monday 29.01.2024 Sharing Day - VIII 15
Tuesday 30.01.2024 No Bag Day - VI . .16
Wednesday. | 31012024 . .| K Colours Dy~ Black and Whiite K/\}ﬁw‘\ SN 17

N

Number of Working Days: 1692 + 17 =18612 - 34



Day Date February 2024 Working days
Thursday 01.02.2024 Sharing Day - V1I 1
Friday 02.02.2024 Computer Supplementary - VI A, Farewell & 2

Graduation Day (XII)
Saturday 03.02.2024 -
Sunday 04.02.2024 .
Monday 05.02.2024 3
Tuesday 06.02.2024 | Theme display - KG 4
Wednesday 07.02.2024 " Sharing Day -V 5
Thursday 08.02.2024 No Bag Day - IV 6
Friday 09.02.2024 7
Saturday 10.02.2024 Trekking - VIII, ATAL - VII 8
Sunday 11.02.2024 -
Monday 12.02.2024 9
Tuesday 13.02.2024 10
Wednesday 14.02.2024 Rhymes Day - KG 11
Thursday 15.02.2024 12
Friday 16.02.2024 13
Saturday 17.02.2024 L
Sunday 18.02.2024 -
Monday 19.02.2024 14
Tuesday 20.02.2024 15
Wednesday 21.02.2024 16
Thursday 22.02.2024 World Scout Day 17
Friday 23.02.2024 18
Saturday 24.02.2024 19
Sunday 25.02.2024 .
Monday 26.02.2024 KG Colours Day - Brown 20
Tuesday 27.02.2024 Trafhc park - KG 21
Wednesday 28.02.2024 No Bag Day - V 22
Thursday 29.02.2024 National Science Day - VIII \ 23

1 77 . Pa A g
Number of Working Days: 1862 + 23 = 209% 35




Day Date March 2024 Working days
Friday 01.03.2024 1
Saturday 02.03.2024 -
Sunday 03.03.2024 -
Monday 04.03.2024 2
Tuesday 05.03.2024» 3
Wednesday 06.03.2024 . 4
Thursday 07.03.2024 5
Friday 08.03.2024 Women’s Day 6
Saturday 09.03.2024 Last working day for classes IX & XI 7
Sunday 10.03.2024 | -
Monday 11.03.2024 8
Tuesday 12.03.2024 9
Wednesday 13.03.2024 10
Thursday 14.03.2024 11
Friday 15.03.2024 12
Saturday 16.03.2024 13
Sunday 17.03.2024 -
Monday 18.03.2024 School Reopens for X & X11 14
Tuesday 19.03.2024 15
Wednesday | 20.03.2024 16
Thursday 21.03.2024 17
Friday 22.03.2024 Last working day for classes KG to VIII 18
Saturday 23.03.2024 i
Sunday 24.03.2024 -
Monday 25.03.2024 19
Tuesday 26.03.2024 20
Wednesday 27.03.2024 21
Thursday 28.03.2024 2
Friday 29.03.2024 Good Friday -
Saturday 30.03.2024 23
Sunday 31.03.2024

Number of Working Days: 209V2 + 23 = 23212 36




ACADEMIC YEAR - 2024 - 2025

Day Date April 2024 Working days
Monday 01.04.2024 School Reopens for the Academic year 2024 - 1
2025 (KG - IX)
Tuesday 02.04.2024 2
\chncéday 03.04.2024 3
Thursday 04.04.2024 4
Friday 05.04.2024 5
Saturday 06.04.2024 ;
Sunday 07.04.2024 £
Monday 08.04.2024 6
Tuesday 09.04.2024 7
Wednesday 10.04.2024 Ramzan -
Thursday 11.04.2024 8
Friday 12.04.2024 Last working day for classes KG to II 9
Saturday 13.04.2024 10
Sunday 14.04.2024 Tamil New Year -
Monday 15.04.2024 11
Tuesday 16.04.2024 12
Wednesday 17.04.2024 13
Thursday 18.04.2024 14
Friday 19.04.2024 Last working day for classes III to VIII 15
Saturday 20.04.2024 .
Sunday 21.04.2024 -
Monday 22.04.2024 16
Tuesday 23.04.2024 I
Wednesday 24.04.2024 18
Thursday 25.04.2024 19
Friday 26.04.2024 Last working day for classes IX, X & XII 20
Saturday 27.04.2024 71
Sunday 28.04.2024 -
Monday 29.04.2024- @\ 022
Tuesday 30.04.2024 Last working day for Teachers §v\)‘ éf‘iét\ 23

S

Number of Working Days: 23
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